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Clear Softwood Stock List

Siberian Larch KD

Southern Yellow Pine KD

Size Specification
1" x12” SAPS

1v4” x 10” SAPS

1Ya" x 127 SAPS

1% x12” Prime & Btr
1% x 11 % Pullouts
2"x12” Prime

Douglas Fir Clear & Better KD

Size Specification Available
Sawfalling I-IV

25mm x 100mm FSC -
25mm x 125mm FSC -
25mm x 150mm FSC -
32mm x 150mm FSC/PEFC 2ms
38mm x 200mm FSC -
50mm x 100mm FSC/PEFC -
Atlas Cedar

Size Specification Available
27mm x 160mm PEFC 39ms

WRC No. 2 Clear 15% No. 4 Clear Green

Size Specification Available
Rough Green

7/8" x 4" PEFC 7ms
7/8" x 6" 6' PEFC -
7/8" x 6" PEFC 10ms
7/8" x 8" PEFC 8ms
1%" x 4” PEFC 22m3
134" x 6” PEFC 16m3
1" x 4" PEFC 15m3
2" x 4" PEFC ms

4" x 4” PEFC 10ms
4" x6” PEFC 25ms
4" x 8 PEFC ms

4" x 10” PEFC 1ms
4" x 12" PEFC 2ms

6" x 6 PEFC 32ms
WRC No. 4 Clear

Size Specification Available
7/8" x 8" PEFC 8ms

6" x 6" PEFC 32ms

WRC No. 2 Clear & Better Green

Size Specification Available
Rough Green

1" x 4” PEFC 2ms
1%" x 8” PEFC 13ms

Size Specification
No 2/3 Clear 85/15

17 x 5" wdr PEFC

1” x 6" PEFC

1" x 6" PEFC S1S2E
17”7 x7" PEFC

1% x5 PEFC

2" x 5” wdr PEFC

2" X 7" wdr PEFC

2" x 5" wdr PEF

3" x 5" wdr PEFC

4" x 5" wdr PEFC
Pullouts D & Better

1% x 9" PEFC

1% x 11" PEFC
Knotty S1S2E

1" x 6" PEFC

Western Red Cedar Shingles / Ridges

Size
16”
18"

Specification

No1l Blue Label Shingles PEFC

Ridges PEFC

Available
9ms
3ms

34ms
7ms
15ms

30ms

Available

4ma
3ms
39ms
10ms
1m3
10ms
20ms
24ms
2ms

14ms
7ms

20ms

Bundles
10
7

**Shingle coverage: 1 bundle covers 2.32m2 with 5" overlap**

CLS KD PAR E4E C16

Size
50mm x 100mm

Specification

FSC

Thermowood D Sawfalling

Size
25mm x 100mm
25mm x 125mm
25mm x 150mm
50mm x 100mm
50mm x 150mm

Specification
PEFC
PEFC
PEFC
PEFC
PEFC

Available
3ms3

Available
67ms3
147m3
145ms3
18ms
11ms



Stock Arriving This Month

WRC No. 2 Clear 15% No. 4 Clear Green

Size
1” x 4!!

Specification
PEFC

Expected
8t Oct

Douglas Fir Clear & Better KD
Size Specification
3" x 5" wdr PEFC

4” x 5” wdr PEFC

Expected
22" Oct
22" Oct



